
THE  F RANKE  L E C TURE S  ARE  MADE  POS S I B L E  BY  THE  GENEROS I T Y  OF  R I CHARD  AND  BARBARA  F RANKE ,  AND  ARE  I N T ENDED   TO

PRE S EN T  I M POR TAN T  TOP I C S  I N  THE  HUMAN I T I E S  TO  A  WIDE  AND  GENERA L  AUD I ENCE .

The Value
of Marx’s
Capital

THE  F RANKE  L E C TURE S  I N  THE  HUMAN I T I E S   •   F A L L  2 0 2 0

Wednesday, December 2
Fred Moseley, Mount Holyoke College

Thursday, November 12
Karen Ng, Vanderbilt University

Wednesday, September 16 
Terrell Carver, University of Bristol, UK

Wednesday, September 23
Marcello Musto, York University

Wednesday, September 30
Lucia Pradella, King’s College London

Wednesday, October 7
Andrew Kliman, Pace University (New York)

Wednesday, October 14
Tithi Bhattacharya, Purdue University

Wednesday, December 9
Cinzia Arruzza, The New School for Social Research

Wednesday, October 21
Massimiliano Tomba, University of California

Wednesday, November 4
Stephanie Smallwood, University of Washington

Wednesday, November 11
William Clare Roberts, McGill University

Wednesday, November 18
Babak Amini, London School of Economics

Wednesday, October 28
Michael Heinrich, HTW Berlin

All events fall semester will be online


